Metal Outer Jacket Fibreglass-Insulated Cable MOIC-F
High temperature metal ovejacket industrial cable for
heating pipelines, vessels and process equipment.
Heating cable MOIC-F is specially designed to be an
effective and reliable solution where high operating
temperature has to be maintained when thermal con-
ditions are high (for example, for heating of bitumen
facilities and pipelines).

3
4
4
5
5
6 7 8
1
21
Extra-High Temperature Series-Resistance Cables
Cable name
Nominal
resistance
(Ohm/km) at
+20 °C
Order code
MOIC-F-170-SA/1-HT 170 3202003000
MOIC-F-230-SA/1-HT 230 3202003001
MOIC-F-440-SA/1-HT 440 3202003002
MOIC-F-620-SA/1-HT 620 3202003003
MOIC-F-890-SA/1-HT 890 3202003004
MOIC-F-1400-SA/1-HT 1400 3202003005
MOIC-F-2500-SA/1-HT 2500 3202003006
MOIC-F-3600-SA/1-HT 3600 3202003007
MOIC-F-170-SU/2-LT 170 3202003008
MOIC-F-230-SU/2-LT 230 3202003009
MOIC-F-440-SU/2-LT 440 3202003010
MOIC-F-620-SU/2-LT 620 3202003011
MOIC-F-890-SU/2-LT 890 3202003012
MOIC-F-1400-SU/2-LT 1400 3202003013
MOIC-F-2500-SU/2-LT 2500 3202003014
MOIC-F-3600-SU/2-LT 3600 3202003015
MOIC-F-170-SU/2-HT 170 3202003016
MOIC-F-230-SU/2-HT 230 3202003017
MOIC-F-440-SU/2-HT 440 3202003018
MOIC-F-620-SU/2-HT 620 3202003019
MOIC-F-890-SU/2-HT 890 3202003020
MOIC-F-1400-SU/2-HT 1400 3202003021
MOIC-F-2500-SU/2-HT 2500 3202003022
MOIC-F-3600-SU/2-HT 3600 3202003023
MOIC-F-170-SA/2-HT 170 3202003024
MOIC-F-230-SA/2-HT 230 3202003025
MOIC-F-440-SA/2-HT 440 3202003026
MOIC-F-620-SA/2-HT 620 3202003027
MOIC-F-890-SA/2-HT 890 3202003028
MOIC-F-1400-SA/2-HT 1400 3202003029
MOIC-F-2500-SA/2-HT 2500 3202003030
MOIC-F-3600-SA/2-HT 3600 3202003031
sigmian.com